
 2008 CrackerJack Children's Hunter Show Series  Point Standings - Series Total

Sum of Series Points

Show Date

Division Entry 9-Jul-08 23-Jul-08 6-Aug-08 20-Aug-08 Grand Total

Lead Line Touch of Irish/Robert La Ford 14 14 N Y 1

Firey/Kieran Vieweber 14 14 N Y 1

Beginner Hunter Marco Polo/Mackenzie Sheffield 245 319 154 242 960 Y Y 1

All the Right Reasons/Brittany Perkins 152 22 267 130 571 Y Y 2

Count Chocula/Victoria Montgomery 252 297 549 Y Y 3

Always Sunny/Dorothy Prieditis 147 291 56 494 Y Y 4

Dolly Day Dream/Emma Faulkner 174 315 489 Y Y 5

Fire Me Up/Daelin Cameron 209 11 231 451 Y Y 6

A Natural Ruckus/Michelle Bryant 300 98 398 Y Y 7

Guns 'n Roses/Mimi Aubrey-Morin 0 66 44 221 331 Y Y 8

Hands In My Pockets/Kendra Funnel-Martin 0 67 230 297 Y Y 9

Blackjack/Shauna Nyarady 114 182 296 Y Y 10

Steady Eddie/Tayler Irwin 149 105 25 279 Y Y 11

Paddington Bear/Georgie Faulkner 78 128 206 Y Y 12

Mink/Rebecca Rock 38 151 0 189 Y Y 13

Boots Scootin' Boogie/Jamie Simon 0 126 126 Y Y 14

Up To No Good/Tawnie Snow 37 82 119 Y Y 15

Touch of Irish/Avery Urowitz 0 117 117 Y Y 16

Lazy Day Fritz/Matthew Fry 88 0 26 114 Y Y 17

Babs/Emily Secord 32 26 58 Y Y 18

Little Red Jumper/Amy Boswell 0 44 44 Y Y 19

Freckles/Kimberly Chaimberlain 0 12 12 Y Y 20

Don't Call Me Crazy/Christina Sallusti 396 396 N Y 21

Let's Dance/Joanna Leenaars 300 300 N Y 22

Boots Scootin' Boogie/Darby Brennan 292 292 N Y 23

Count Chocula/Kristen Tilgner 246 246 N Y 24

Me First/Jessica Schulz 244 244 N Y 25

Roxy/Brienne Thoman 140 140 N Y 26

That Crazy Little Thing Called Love/Emma Howell 130 130 N Y 27

Fancy Pants/Brittany Irwin 126 126 N Y 28

Flash Dance/Cayla MacCormack 116 116 N Y 29

Lazy Day Bear/Sascia Nieuwenkamp 116 116 N Y 30

Oh So Shy/Cassie Russel 112 112 N Y 31

Flash Dance/Haley Smith 98 98 N Y 32

Rocket/Cassie Russel 84 84 N Y 33

Me First/Robyn Merredith 78 78 N Y 34

Joshua Hainsville/Jamie Simon 78 78 N Y 35

Rumor Has It/Courtney Glover 75 75 N Y 36

She's All That/Monica Lynn 65 65 N Y 37

Dream Queen/Alexis Ross 63 63 N Y 38

Lazy Day Fritz/Holly Lauryssen 57 57 N Y 39

Trillium/Jacqueline Merril 54 54 N Y 40

Lazy Day Bear/Matthew Fry 38 38 N Y 41

No Worries/Jennifer Chambers 38 38 N Y 42

Lazy Day Satine/Katherine Hope 26 26 N Y 43

Firey/Charlotte Anderson 21 21 N Y 44

Dukes of Hazard/Avery Urowitz 15 15 N Y 45

Bad to the Bone/Danyka Boisvenue 0 0 N N -

Magical Mist/Madison Vita-Finzi 0 0 N N -

Checkers/Matthew Vavaroutsos 0 0 N N -

Dukes of Hazard/Blair Urowitz 0 0 N N -

Joshua Hainsville/Allison Bell 0 0 N N -

Colleen/Madison Vita-Finzi 0 0 N N -

Lazy Day Prince/Katie Miller 0 0 N N -

Points 

Qualifier

Overall 

Series 

Place

Two or More 

Shows

Overall CrackerJack Series Standings

Lazy Day Prince/Katie Miller 0 0 N N -

Take a Chance/Kimberly Lam 0 0 N N -

Lazy Day Bear/Holly Lauryssen 0 0 N N -

Hunter My Romeo/Sabina Smith 424 422 320 1166 Y Y 1

Fancy Footwork/Kylie Pardy 288 206 178 352 1024 Y Y 2

Elite/Erik Boesveld 252 120 209 56 637 Y Y 3

Mocha Express/Natalie Banaszak 0 462 462 Y Y 4

Dakota/Stephen Fry 115 22 122 187 446 Y Y 5

Elite/Julia Murphy 197 205 402 Y Y 6

Count Chocula/Shyann Dewar 127 136 119 382 Y Y 7

Me First/Carolan Prior 66 306 372 Y Y 8

Joshua Hainsville/Brooklyn Booker 116 0 0 252 368 Y Y 9

Fancy Pants/Brittany Irwin 144 195 339 Y Y 10

Calunundria/Caitlin Zold 99 0 34 182 315 Y Y 11

Mocha Express/Cheyne Valeriote 68 151 219 Y Y 12

Expecting To Fly/Megan Lynd 133 70 203 Y Y 13

Frost 'n Flame/Bailey Hasz 0 162 0 162 Y Y 14

Naughty By Nature/Rachel Seabourne 0 0 0 135 135 Y Y 15

Krypt Knight/Elizabeth Monkman 19 96 115 Y Y 16

Briggs/Haley Baker 36 54 90 Y Y 17

Briggs/Shannon Caldwell 0 0 90 90 Y Y 18

Proudest Wonder/Ashley Hill 85 0 85 Y Y 19

Fire Me Up/Caitlin MacGilvery 34 45 79 Y Y 20

Pokey/Sarah Craig 60 0 0 60 Y Y 21

Lincoln/Jenna Ledson 57 0 0 57 Y Y 22

Sahara/Courtney Hicks 700 700 N Y 23

Alaskan Diamond/Cody Hennessey 562 562 N Y 24

Hot 'n Spicy/Patty Kedzierski 216 216 N Y 25

Don't Call Me Crazy/Christina Sallusti 155 155 N Y 26

Proudest Wonder/Natalie Banaszak 154 154 N Y 27

Up To No Good/Rachel Thornton 146 146 N Y 28

Trillium/Emily Merrill 119 119 N Y 29

Lady's Man/Megan Graper 116 116 N Y 30

Mink/Heidi Merault 112 112 N Y 31

Calunundria/Jessie Cristobal 110 110 N Y 32

Black Velvet/Lee Anne Hill 93 93 N Y 33

Legally Blonde/Sara Marotta 92 92 N Y 34

My Silver Lining/Kimberley Beech 86 86 N Y 35

Spirits Away/Courtney Glover 81 81 N Y 36

Stormfront/Lauren Fayarchuk 71 71 N Y 37

Stutterfly/Maya MacLennan 54 54 N Y 38

It's All Good/Tayo McClain 30 30 N Y 39

Tip-Toeing To Success/Catlin Taylor 28 28 N Y 40

Silver Lining/Christina Murphy 17 17 N Y 41

Wish Upon A Star/Emily Taylor 14 14 N Y 42

All the Right Reasons/Maggie Rowe 0 0 0 0 Y N -

Mellow Dramatic/Jessie Cristobal 0 0 N N -

Touch Of Class/Christina Murphy 0 0 N N -

That Crazy Little Thing Called Love/Holly Brown 0 0 N N -

Nicholas/Amanda Edwards 0 0 N N -

Mister Brightside/Emma Luckhart 0 0 N N -

Sky-Hi/Suzanne Miller 0 0 N N -

Calunundria/Leah Chapman 0 0 N N -

Toy Story/Lauren Tozer 0 0 N N -

Elite/Cheyne Valeriote 0 0 N N -

True Romance/Rachel Plouffe 0 0 N N -

Frost 'n Flame/Bridget MacGilvery 0 0 N N -

This is Why I'm Hot/Courtney Morson 0 0 N N -

Me First/Bridget MacGilvery 0 0 N N -

Calunundria/Kendra Samis 0 0 N N -

Bambi/Alexis Clark 0 0 N N -

Up To No Good/Kaitlyn Dailey 0 0 N N -

Pure Heaven/Kristina Morgan 0 0 N N -

Mellow Dramatic/Haley Baker 0 0 N N -

Roxy/Holly Engstrom 0 0 N N -

Briggs/Leah Chapman 0 0 N N -

Boots Scootin' Boogie/Heidi Merault 0 0 N N -
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Equitation - 12 & Under Caitlin Zold 12 16 20 49 97 Y Y 1

Jessie Cristobal 33 36 69 Y Y 2

Haley Baker 21 28 20 69 Y Y 3

Ashley Hill 30 20 50 Y Y 4

Sarah Olsen 56 56 N Y 5

Alexis Clark 28 28 N Y 6

Rachel Seabourne 27 27 N Y 7

Heidi Merault 12 12 N Y 8

Equitation - 13 to 18 Sabina Smith 160 76 217 453 Y Y 1

Kylie Pardy 93 84 0 141 318 Y Y 2

Alexander Simpson 40 36 37 127 240 Y Y 3

Christina Murphy 70 24 18 112 Y Y 4

Brittany Irwin 75 28 103 Y Y 5

Natalie Banaszak 27 0 51 78 Y Y 6

Julia Murphy 0 73 73 Y Y 7

Bailey Hasz 10 0 50 60 Y Y 8

Elizabeth Monkman 36 16 52 Y Y 9

Erik Boesveld 18 32 0 50 Y Y 10

Maggie Rowe 0 14 14 Y Y 11

Cheyne Valeriote 12 0 12 Y Y 12

Sarah Olsen 133 133 N Y 13

Sara Marotta 108 108 N Y 14

Leah Chapman 80 80 N Y 15

Patty Kedzierski 64 64 N Y 16

Rachel Plouffe 50 50 N Y 17

Amanda Edwards 45 45 N Y 18

Emma Luckhart 34 34 N Y 19

Kendra Samis 29 29 N Y 20

Kimberley Beech 29 29 N Y 21

Megan Lynd 0 0 0 Y N -

Shannon Caldwell 0 0 0 0 Y N -

Haley Baker 0 0 N N -

Courtney Glover 0 0 N N -

Lauren Fayarchuk 0 0 N N -

Maya MacLennan 0 0 N N -

Kristina Morgan 0 0 N N -

Sarah Craig 0 0 N N -

Lee Anne Hill 0 0 N N -

Jessie Giles 0 0 N N -

Christina Sallusti 0 0 N N -

Bunny Hop Jumper Dakota/Stephen Fry 24 70 35 0 129 Y Y 1

Elite/Erik Boesveld 40 40 15 30 125 Y Y 2

Krypt Knight/Elizabeth Monkman 16 50 66 Y Y 3

Sterling/Alexander Simpson 0 30 10 24 64 Y Y 4

Face Value/Sarah Olsen 20 20 40 Y Y 5

Briggs/Shannon Caldwell 0 25 0 25 Y Y 6

Nicholas/Amanda Edwards 56 56 N Y 7

Coco/Jessie Giles 42 42 N Y 8

True Romance/Rachel Plouffe 32 32 N Y 9

Legally Blonde/Sara Marotta 10 10 N Y 10

Silver Lining/Christina Murphy 0 0 N N -

My Romeo/Sabina Smith 0 0 N N -

Fancy Footwork/Kylie Pardy 0 0 N N -

Hot 'n Spicy/Patty Kedzierski 0 0 N N -Hot 'n Spicy/Patty Kedzierski 0 0 N N -

Pure Heaven/Kristina Morgan 0 0 N N -

Mocha Express/Natalie Banaszak 0 0 N N -

Fun Elite/Erik Boesveld 113 153 40 170 476 Y Y 1

Dakota/Stephen Fry 107 143 35 76 361 Y Y 2

Krypt Knight/Elizabeth Monkman 119 119 238 Y Y 3

Lazy Day Fritz/Matthew Fry 67 80 47 36 230 Y Y 4

Fancy Footwork/Kylie Pardy 33 70 126 229 Y Y 5

Sterling/Alexander Simpson 44 44 100 0 188 Y Y 6

Fancy Pants/Brittany Irwin 33 126 159 Y Y 7

My Romeo/Sabina Smith 36 25 70 131 Y Y 8

Joshua Hainsville/Brooklyn Booker 44 0 84 0 128 Y Y 9

Naughty By Nature/Rachel Seabourne 60 64 124 Y Y 10

All the Right Reasons/Brittany Perkins 48 72 120 Y Y 11

Mink/Rebecca Rock 60 54 114 Y Y 12

Mocha Express/Cheyne Valeriote 65 48 113 Y Y 13

Mocha Express/Natalie Banaszak 22 90 112 Y Y 14

Guns 'n Roses/Mimi Aubrey-Morin 13 46 10 0 69 Y Y 15

Touch of Irish/Avery Urowitz 44 0 44 Y Y 16

Calunundria/Caitlin Zold 33 8 0 41 Y Y 17

Marco Polo/Mackenzie Sheffield 28 0 0 28 Y Y 18

Proudest Wonder/Natalie Banaszak 98 98 N Y 19

Face Value/Sarah Olsen 91 91 N Y 20

Pure Heaven/Kristina Morgan 84 84 N Y 21

Marco Polo/Heidi Merault 72 72 N Y 22

Hot 'n Spicy/Patty Kedzierski 70 70 N Y 23

This is Why I'm Hot/Courtney Morson 68 68 N Y 24

Briggs/Shannon Caldwell 56 56 N Y 25

Little Red Jumper/Amy Boswell 52 52 N Y 26

Frost 'n Flame/Bailey Hasz 48 48 N Y 27

Stutterfly/Maya MacLennan 44 44 N Y 28

Mellow Dramatic/Haley Baker 39 39 N Y 29

Hands In My Pockets/Kendra Funnel-Martin 32 32 N Y 30

She's All That/Monica Lynn 30 30 N Y 31

Up To No Good/Kristine Jolie 24 24 N Y 32

Briggs/Leah Chapman 22 22 N Y 33

She's All That/Alanna Wilson 18 18 N Y 34

That Crazy Little Thing Called Love/Holly Brown 16 16 N Y 35

Mink/Kristine Jolie 14 14 N Y 36

Colleen/Madison Vita-Finzi 9 9 N Y 37

Bennett/Emma Wildeman 6 6 N Y 38

Blackjack/Shauna Nyarady 0 0 0 Y N -

Steady Eddie/Tayler Irwin 0 0 0 Y N -

Proudest Wonder/Ashley Hill 0 0 0 Y N -

Dukes of Hazard/Avery Urowitz 0 0 N N -

Briggs/Haley Baker 0 0 N N -

Bad to the Bone/Danyka Boisvenue 0 0 N N -

Calunundria/Leah Chapman 0 0 N N -

Magical Mist/Blair Urowitz 0 0 N N -

Bambi/Alexis Clark 0 0 N N -

Coco/Jessie Giles 0 0 N N -
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